M1900000253

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700322211977

13/21/18--01001--033 **160.00

18 DEC 21 PH 1: 57
SECRETARY OF STATE

C CAVE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section	
SUBJECT: CorpHousing LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
LorpHasing LLC	
2101 Ludlam Road Apt 444, Miami, FL 33,	155
City/State and Zip Code	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Name of Contact Person at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILING ADDRESS:STREET ADDRESS:Division of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsRegistration SectionRegistration SectionP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \text{S130.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy} \Bigcup \text{\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy} \$\$\$\$ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605/0902, FLORIDA ST. COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF F	FATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY — FLORIDA:
1	
S. Lahat Donatation	
Ill name inavariable, enter afternate name adopted for the purpose of trans-	sacting business in Florida. The afternate nume must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.E.C," or "LTC.")
2. Utrisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company	3. <u>80-3334945</u> (fE) number, (applicable)
4. NA	
(Date first transacted business (See sections 605 0004 & 605	in Florida, if prior to registration.) 090S, F.S. to determine penalty liability)
5. ROO Occan Sive, Mian (Street Address of Principal Office)	m,FL 6. 1200 Ocean Dr. Migmi Beach, FL
33139	33139
7. Name and street address of Florida registered ago	ent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Name: Simmir C	hatmon
Office Address: 201 ludlan	
Miami	Florida 33155 (City) (Zip code)
	(City) (Zip code)
Registered agent's acceptance:	rept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place
designated in this application, I hereby accept the	appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree
to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative and accept the obligations of my position as registe	e to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with ered agent.
A.	
	(Registered agent's signature)

Brian Ferdinand	Seriar Partner
	224 MuftonTown Eastwoods Road
	Syosset, NY 11791
Ed Rogers	Schior Partner
	16 Veronica LV, Falmouth, ME
	04105
Jimmie Chutmon	Seniar Partner
	2101 Ledlam Road Apt 449
	Miami, FL 83155
 	
(Use attachments if necessary)	
9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no r	nore than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the unized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath
	e with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

immie Chathe
Typed or printed name of signee

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Name and Address:

Title or Capacity:



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF "CORPHOUSING LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017, AT 2:44 O'CLOCK P.M.



6590567 8100 SR# 20188074655

Authentication: 204068700

Date: 12-11-18

. 7 . 3

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 02:44 PM 10/24/2017
FILED 02:44 PM 10/24/2017
SR 20176762972 - File Number 6590567

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is CorpHousing LLC.

SECOND: The address of its registered office in the State of Delaware is 251 Little Falls Drive, Wilmington, DE 19808. The name of its Registered Agent at such address is The Company Corporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate of Formation on this 24th day of October, 2017.

The Company Corporation, Organizer

NAME: Brittany Anderson

Assistant Secretary